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FIRST CLASS

HOMES



UNITS

Reference

101

102

103

201

202

203

301

Type

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Bedrooms

Studio

Studio

Bathrooms

Covered m2

112.7

67/.2

38.7

80.4

50

38.7

121.8

Covered veranda m2

32.3

17.2

6.2

26.6

39.6

B Available

Uncovered veranda m2

15.4

7.5

5.7

17.2

6.2

49.4

B Reserved

Selle

Price

€275,000

€610,000

€425,000

€287,000

€1,300,000
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