

PRESLER RESIDENCES



UNITS

1	Reference	Туре	Bedrooms	Bathrooms	Covered m2	Covered veranda m2	Uncovered veranda m2	Price
•	101	Apartment	2	2	112.7	32.3	15.4	-
	102	Apartment	1	1	67.2	17.2	7.5	-
•	103	Apartment	Studio	1	38.7	6.2	5	€275,000
	201	Apartment	2	2	80.4	26.6	5.7	€610,000
	202	Apartment	1	1	50	-	17.2	€425,000
•	203	Apartment	Studio	1	38.7	-	6.2	€287,000
	301	Apartment	3	3	121.8	39.6	49.4	€1,300,000

Available

Reserved Sold